
APPLICATION FOR CERTIFICATION OF 
F1 BRAHMAN BULLS & FEMALES 

 
 

Name / Ranch    

Address   

SIRE (OR SIRES) (Must be registered) 
(In single sire herds, use separate sheet for each sire.) 

City   State   Zip   
 

Signature   
 

F1 BRAHMAN ANIMALS 
 

DAM 
 

BREED 
NAME OF DAM 
(If Registered) 

 
DAM ID# 

BREED REG.# 
(If Registered) 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 
BREED 

 
REGISTERED NAME OF SIRE 

 
SIRE ID# 

 
BREED REG.# 

    

    

    

    

    

 DO NOT 
WRITE 
OFFICE 

USE ONLY 

 
 

F1 Brahman 
Animal ID# 

 
 

Owner 
Brand 

 
 
 

Sex 

 
BIRTH RECORD 

 
COLOR MARKINGS 

Birth Date  
Year 

 
(see sugg. on back) 

  
1 

      

  
2 

      

  
3 

      

  
4 

      

  
5 

      

  
6 

      

  
7 

      

  
8 

      

  
9 

      

  
10 

      

  
11 

      

  
12 

      

  
13 

      

  
14 

      

  
15 

      

 



F1 BRAHMAN ANIMAL COLOR DESCRIPTIONS 
 

Suggested Abbreviations 
 

B - Black L - Light 

BR - Brown M - Medium 

W - White D - Dark 

R - Red S - Speckled 

G - Gray SP - Spotted or Spot 

DUN - Dun TS - Tiger Striped 

BRN - Brindle F - Face 
 

EXAMPLE: 
 

BR-SP-WF = Brown spotted, white face 
 

BRN-BF =  Brindle, black face 
 

L-R =  Light red 
 

DUN-W-SP =  Dun, white spotted 
 
 Fee Schedule 

Option Fee  
Bull- Certificate ONLY $15.00 per animal 
Bull- Certificate & Eartag Combo $17.50 per animal 
Female- Certificate ONLY $7.50 per animal 
Female- Certificate & Eartag Combo $10.00 per animal 

 
(Payment of fees must accompany applications from enrolled breeders) 

Enclosed you will find payment of ____________ each for  certifications. 

(see table above for fee clarification) 

 Total $                                Mail to: American Brahman Breeders Association 
3003 S. Loop West, Suite 500 
Houston, Texas 77054 U.S.A 
Phone: 713-349-0854 
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